
Emergency Response Units Response Times

LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE
LFR1240 03/23/2016 08:32:06 AM

Start: 01/01/2015 End: 12/31/2015

Avg MinsTotal MinsIncidentsMethod

First Engine or Truch Unit on Scene

ALERT2  5 6.0630.30

FIRE- 246 4.591129.45

FIRE-A 1296 4.265524.25

FIRE-B 230 3.93904.38

FIRE-C 253 3.46876.45

FIRE-D 1 2.832.83

HAZ2    172 4.24728.57

HAZ2I   1 4.654.65

HAZ3    108 5.77622.67

HAZPKG  3 5.1115.33

MEDICAL- 19 3.8873.65

MEDICAL-A 2740 5.6215388.48

MEDICAL-B 4617 4.4120376.42

MEDICAL-C 3693 4.1215218.75

MEDICAL-D 5536 4.0622500.22

MEDICAL-E 263 3.981046.62

MEDICAL-OMEGAD 9 3.5431.83

MEDICAL-RSALAR 23 4.0793.70

OTHER 884 5.654992.50

89561.05 4.4620099

INVALID TIME 1267

Total Incidents: 21366

First Ambulance on Scene

ALERT2  4 8.7334.93

FIRE- 7 6.9248.47

FIRE-A 12 5.6167.28

FIRE-B 20 5.05101.02

FIRE-C 179 5.641009.55

FIRE-D 1 6.676.67

HAZ2    4 8.0332.13

HAZ2I   1 9.029.02

MEDICAL- 15 6.4997.28

MEDICAL-A 2860 8.6024589.18

MEDICAL-B 4264 7.3631371.97

MEDICAL-C 3745 5.9322211.67

MEDICAL-D 5494 5.8332023.90

Method Number 
Incidents

Total 
Mins

Average 
Minutes

Emergency 
Avg Min

All Incident Dispatchs - First on Scene

15D3E   1 5.60 5.60

17A3    9 40.02 4.45

17A3G   17 90.62 5.33

22B2    4 15.32 3.83

22B2A   1 1.75 1.75

22D2    1 0.03 0.03

22D3X   1 2.90 2.90

29B1A   7 19.73 2.82

29B1M   18 94.87 5.27

29B1X   2 26.33 13.17

29B2A   3 6.97 2.32

29B2M   3 12.75 4.25

29B3A   3 8.23 2.74

29B3M   1 0.02 0.02

29B4A   7 37.60 5.37

29B4M   17 53.17 3.13

29B4X   5 21.37 4.27

29D1B   3 6.55 2.18

29D1E   1 21.68 21.68

29D1F   1 0.92 0.92

29D2N   8 56.18 7.02

29D2P   39 265.60 6.81

29D2Q   1 5.28 5.28

29D2S   1 4.27 4.27

29D3    12 71.70 5.98

29D3A   1 3.95 3.95

29D3M   1 3.40 3.40

29D4    31 133.22 4.30

29D4A   5 17.22 3.44

29D4M   1 3.27 3.27

29D4U   1 2.80 2.80

29D4X   1 3.25 3.25

29D5A   3 8.92 2.97

29D5M   3 8.48 2.83

29D5X   1 6.73 6.73

8B1U    1 3.75 3.75

8C1G    1 5.08 5.08
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MEDICAL-E 242 5.411309.03

MEDICAL-OMEGAD 73 4.31314.65

MEDICAL-RSALAR 25 6.55163.77

OTHER 60 8.67519.90

113910.42 6.7017006

INVALID TIME 1553

Total Incidents: 18559

8C1M    1 2.68 2.68

8D1     2 10.15 5.08

8D2M    1 4.22 4.22

8D2U    1 4.20 4.20

8D3     1 1.38 1.38

8D4C    1 6.52 6.52

8D4G    1 3.27 3.27

8D4M    6 21.23 3.54

8D4U    2 6.35 3.18

8D5     1 5.57 5.57

8D5U    1 2.97 2.97

8O1     3 10.88 3.63

9E6     1 2.63 2.63

ALERT2  5 30.30 6.06 6.06

CODET   218 1879.32 8.62

FIRE- 246 1123.87 4.57 4.57

FIRE-A 1299 5544.12 4.27 4.27

FIRE-B 230 883.85 3.84 3.84

FIRE-C 254 850.63 3.35 3.35

FIRE-D 1 2.83 2.83 2.83

FIRE-E 1 0.08 0.08

HAZ2    172 728.57 4.24 4.24

HAZ2I   1 4.65 4.65 4.65

HAZ3    108 622.67 5.77 5.77

HAZPKG  3 15.33 5.11 5.11

MEDICAL- 20 69.77 3.49 3.49

MEDICAL-A 2931 17349.02 5.92 5.92

MEDICAL-B 4846 21834.03 4.51 4.51

MEDICAL-C 3816 16022.27 4.20 4.20

MEDICAL-D 5793 24384.78 4.21 4.21

MEDICAL-E 274 1129.40 4.12 4.12

MEDICAL-OMEGA 67 391.67 5.85

MEDICAL-OMEGAD 73 310.57 4.25 4.25

MEDICAL-RSALARM 28 139.55 4.98 4.98

ODOR    171 1336.97 7.82

OTHER 903 5166.67 5.72 5.72

100972.47 4.65 4.5821698

INVALID TIME 1061
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22759Total Incidents:
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